

CNR No.PBMNO10031342018

ARB-51-2018

Kuldeep Singh etc. Vs. The MCCB etc.

Present: Sh. LK Arora, Adv. counsel for petitioners.
Sh. SPS Mander, Adv. counsel for respondent No.1 & 3.
Sh. GS Maan, Adv. counsel for respondent No.2.

Reply to the application under Order 7 Rule 11 CPC has been filed. Copy supplied. Now, to come up on 01.04.2020 for consideration on the same.

(Daljit Singh Ralhan)
Addl. District Judge,
Mansa/PB0198

Date of Order: 14.01.2020
(Shelly)