

CNR No.PBMNO10031342018

ARB-51-2018

Kuldeep Singh etc. Vs. The MCCB etc.

Present: None.

In view of the lock down ordered by State Government on account of corona virus pandemic disease and directions issued by Hon'ble High Court vide order No.2/Spl./RG/Misc. Dated 30.03.2020 conveyed vide endorsement No.1913 dated 31.03.2020 of the office of Id. District and Sessions Judge, Mansa, case is adjourned to 28.07.2020 for consideration. Reader is directed to inform accordingly.

(Daljit Singh Ralhan)
Addl. District Judge,
Mansa/PB0198

Date of Order: 01.04.2020
(Avinash)