

CNR No.PBMNO10031342018

ARB-51-2018

Kuldeep Singh etc. Vs. The MCCB etc.

Present: None.

File taken up today in view of the office order No. 120 dated 27.11.2020 passed by the Ld. District and Sessions Judge, Mansa, conveyed vide Endst. No. 4799 dated 27.11.2020, case is adjourned to 26.02.2021 for consideration. Reader is directed to inform accordingly.

(Daljit Singh Ralhan)
Addl. District Judge,
Mansa/PB0198

Date of Order: 02.12.2020
(Shelly)