

CNR No.PBMNO10031342018

ARB-51-2018

Kuldeep Singh etc. Vs. The MCCB etc.

Present: Sh. LK Arora, Adv. counsel for petitioners.
Sh. SPS Mander, Adv. counsel for respondent No.1 & 3.
Sh. GS Maan, Adv. counsel for respondent No.2.

Arguments not addressed. Adjournment requested. Now, to
come up on 05.05.2021 for consideration.

(Daljit Singh Ralhan)
Addl. District Judge,
Mansa/PB0198

Date of Order: 26.02.2021
(Avinash)